Games Played At Roxbury Park (Bandshell/Softball) and Windber Rec (Flood City Park)

Date
6/15/2020
6/16/2020
6/18/2020
6/22/2020
6/23/2020
6/24/2020
6/29/2020
6/30/2020
7/1/2020
7/2/2020
7/7/2020
7/8/2020
7/9/2020
7/13/2020
7/15/2020
7/16/2020
7/20-7/22

7/27-7/29 League Championship Series

2020 Bandits Pony Schedule

Opponent
vs. Flood City
vs. 1st Summit Bank
vs. Laurel Auto Group
vs. Martella's
vs. Flood City
vs. 1st Summit Bank
vs. Laurel Auto Group
vs. Martella's
vs. Flood City
vs. 1st Summit Bank
vs. Laurel Auto Group
vs. Martella's
vs. Flood City
vs. 1st Summit Bank
vs. Laurel Auto Group
vs. Martella's
League Playoffs

Time

5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.

Location
Bandshell Field
Flood City Park

Softball Field
Bandshell Field
Bandshell Field
Flood City Park

Softball Field
Bandshell Field
Bandshell Field

Softball Field
Flood City Park
Bandshell Field
Bandshell Field

Softball Field
Flood City Park
Bandshell Field

TBA
Bandshell Field



