## 2020 Bandits Pony Schedule

## Games Played At Roxbury Park (Bandshell/Softball) and Windber Rec (Flood City Park)

Date	Opponent	Time	Location
6/15/2020	vs. Flood City	5:45 p.m.	Bandshell Field
6/16/2020	vs. 1st Summit Bank	5:45 p.m.	Flood City Park
6/18/2020	vs. Laurel Auto Group	5:45 p.m.	Softball Field
6/22/2020	vs. Martella's	5:45 p.m.	Bandshell Field
6/23/2020	vs. Flood City	5:45 p.m.	Bandshell Field
6/24/2020	vs. 1st Summit Bank	5:45 p.m.	Flood City Park
6/29/2020	vs. Laurel Auto Group	5:45 p.m.	Softball Field
6/30/2020	vs. Martella's	5:45 p.m.	Bandshell Field
7/1/2020	vs. Flood City	5:45 p.m.	Bandshell Field
7/2/2020	vs. 1st Summit Bank	5:45 p.m.	Softball Field
7/7/2020	vs. Laurel Auto Group	5:45 p.m.	Flood City Park
7/8/2020	vs. Martella's	5:45 p.m.	Bandshell Field
7/9/2020	vs. Flood City	5:45 p.m.	Bandshell Field
7/13/2020	vs. 1st Summit Bank	5:45 p.m.	Softball Field
7/15/2020	vs. Laurel Auto Group	5:45 p.m.	Flood City Park
7/16/2020	vs. Martella's	5:45 p.m.	Bandshell Field
7/20-7/22	League Playoffs	5:45 p.m.	ТВА
7/27-7/29	League Championship Series	5:45 p.m.	Bandshell Field